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ASCP Students Compete in Final Round of
NetRiders

& congratulations are in order 1o the following students from The ASCP who have made
it io the Final Rownd of Cison's. Post=-5soondary MetRiders Competition| Up fo thres st
cle b Fram aash !.1.E-1H|."|:|I'-I:I'.I|Iﬂ-&|'|-:'ill‘.' - k- [ ] |:|I'-.".‘II:E-|‘.'|:| o the Final Round

liroiz digam Bollimgsr lllinois Central Coll=pge

[|L g | Itattew Cudlo Koralne Valley Community College
Indeans Davind Silva Ball State Uniedraity -indushy and Tedh
Indiana Camenon Kendall hy Tech Community College - Lafayetie
iy Mark Blacidism Glermant Collega

Habrasha  Cody M, Shamp ol heasd Community Colkege

Mssouri  Damon Seele Ranken Technical College

The Final Round will be on Novermnber 30th and the winners will be announced that
same day, The 1op scoring contestant from Carada and the 1op scoring cortest-
ant from the USA along with the naxt two highest scores regardess of country
willl e deemed the Saectad Contestants to recahve an all experss pakd rip o
San Francisco, Calfornia o Cisco Systems, Incs National Conference

Please feel free to contact us with any questions or concerns.

Academy Support Center contact information:

Phone: 1(800)368-6109 Email: support@theascp.org
Dr. Ron Kovac rkovac@theascp.org
Dr. John Sands jsands@thascp.org
Ms. Kirsten Smith ksmith@theascp.org
Ms. Lisa Cappa Icappa@theascp.org

Mrs. Jordan Goepfrich jgoepfrich@theascp.org

Your MOUs Are
Going Digitall

The ASCP is currently in the
process of creating & tab on
our website where acade-
mies can sigh and send
ther Memorandum of Un-
derstanding nght there on
our webase. It's faater, it's
easier, and we will be able
to send you invoices quickdy
and eficiently If you have
yet 1o sigh your MOU., be on
the ook out for this new
MOU Tab on our website

found at waww.theascp. org




